Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
Tosilon Automation Magnetic Level Gauge
TMG 86 Series
TMG86 level Gauge is used for measuring liquid levels in open or
pressurized tanks. Due to its special design, it is particularly suitable for

TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
ORDER GUIDE
TMG86 /............ /............ /............ /............ /............ /............
          1       2      3       4       5      6
Type Mea. Tube Material Mea. Tube Size Flange Material Max Operating Per. Max. Process Tempt. (oC)
TMG86/R1 1Cr18Ni9Ti
Φ 72 × 2
1Cr18Ni9Ti
4.0MPa 200
TMG86/R0 0 Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti 0Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti
TMG86/R10 0Cr18Ni9 0Cr18Ni9
TMG86/R4 304 304
TMG86/R4L 304L 304L
TMG86/6 316 316
TMG86/6L 316L 316L
TMG86/RP* 316, PTFE Lining 316
TMG86/PP* PP
Φ 63 × 3
PP
0.6MPa
100
TMG86/PV* PVC PVC 40
TMG86/PD* PVDF PVDF 150
Operating Sketch for Magnetic Flaps
1. CONNECTION VERSIONS
C= Two lateral Connections (side-side)
D= Two axial Connections
E= Bottom Side Connections (One top lateral entry and one bottom axial exit)
F= Top Side Connections (One bottom lateral entry and one top axial exit)
P= Top Connections
2. MATERIALS
(For Floats Material, see Floats Versions)
Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
ORDER GUIDE
3. Limit Switches Trigger Points and Types
MC, KD, KS, KSa (see page 6 for detail)
-Exd
-K1    =low limit
-K2    =high limit
-KK1   =high, low limit
-KK2   =high, high limit
-C     =single-pole single-throw NC
-O     =single-pole single-throw NO
--PC   =Single-Pole Double-Throw NC
--PO   =Single-Pole Double-Throw NO
4. Electrical Signal
Es = electrical remote system(two-wrie,4-20mA)
Exi = electrical remote system(ExiaIICT6,intrisic)
Exd=electrical remote system(ExdIICT5, flameproof)
5. Measuring versions
T = measure interface
6. Special Versions for Measuring Tube
B = Measuring Tube with Heating Jacket
AG = Low Temperature (-40 oC)
TR = Low Temperature (-200 oC)
HR = High Temperature
HP = High Pressure
C-TR = Ultralow Temperature, with insulated jacket
IC-HR= High temperature, with Heating Jacket
Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com